
SALE NOTICE (Sale through e-auction only Under SARFAESI Act 2002)
PUBLIC NOTICE FOR SALE OF ASSETS UNDER THE SECURITISATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL

ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT 2002
Sale of Immovable property mortgaged to Bank under Securitization & Reconstruction of Financial assets and

Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002
Whereas, the Authorised Officer of UCO BANK, THIRUVALLA  BRANCH, had taken possession of the following property
pursuant to the notice issued under Section 13(2) of SARFAESI ACT in the following loan account with right to sell the same
strictly on “As is where is Basis” & “as is what is basis” & whatever there is basis” & “Without recourse Basis” for realization
of Bank’s dues plus interest as detailed hereunder and whereas consequent upon failure to repay the dues, the undersigned
in exercise of power conferred under section 13(4) of the SARFAESI Act propose to realize the Bank’s dues by sale of the
said property. The Sale will be done by the undersigned through e-auction platform provided at the website.

Date & Time of E-Auction Sale : 13th March 2018 between 12.00 Noon to 1.30 P.M (with
unlimited auto extensions of 5 minutes each, if required)

 Last Date of Submission of Tender: 12th March  2018 by 5 p.m.

Name & Address of the Borrower: Mr. Ratheesh  Kumar V.K. S/o  Krishnan Kutty V.N. Valuparambil Rajesh Bhavan, Kuttoor
Post, Thiruvalla, Pathanamthitta   District-689 106 & Gurarantors: (1) Mr.Krishnan Kutty V.N. Valuparambil Rajesh Bhavan,
Kuttoor Post, Thiruvalla, Pathanamthitta   District-689 106, (2) Mrs.Subhadramma G w/o Mr.Krishnan Kutty V.N. Valuparambil
Rajesh Bhavan, Kuttoor Post, Thiruvalla, Pathanamthitta   District-689 106

Reserve Price: Rs.16,54,000/- (Rupees Sixteen lakhs fifty four thousand only)

Description of the immovable property Charged/Mortgaged and their Location
All that part and parcel of and improvements thereof on the landed property admeasuring 2.02 Ares and a residential building
therein in Old Sy No.46/17 B  Re Sy No. 50/9-1 Block No. 11 of Kuttoor Village, Kuttoor  Muri,  Thiruvalla  Taluk, Thiruvalla Sub District
and Pathanamthitta District, acquired by execution of Settlement Deed No.1704/1/2012 dated 25-05-2012  of Thiruvalla S.R.O
Boundaries: East: Property of Puthoorethu Rajamma; South: Property of Krishnankutty; West: Property of Puthoorethu
Kunjulakshmi Amma ;North: Property of Rajeshkumar etal. And  lane.

Amount due as per demand notice: Rs. 3,31, 699/- (Rupees Three lakh thirty one thousand six hundred and ninety nine
only) as on 30-11-2016 with further interests, incidental expenses, costs etc.to be charged from 31-08-2016.Present Book
balance is Rs.3,25,556/- with further interests, incidental expenses, costs etc.to be charged from 31-08-2016.

Date of Demand Notice: 05-12-2016 Date of Possession: 14-02-2017

1) Property is being sold on “As is and where is” & “As is what is basis” & “Whatever there is basis” and “Without recourse
basis”. Intending bidders are advised to conduct search in Revenue/SRO records to satisfy title, identity, extent, dimensions,
survey number, door number, boundaries or encumbrances in regard to the property proposed to be sold.

2) Intending bidders shall hold a valid Digital Signature Certificate (Class II / Class III). Interested bidders to access the
portal / website of the e-Auction Agency (viz., https//www.bankeauctionwizard.com) and register themselves for getting
User ID and Password

3) Bids should be submitted only ONLINE in the prescribed form. Online bids can be submitted by accessing the website
https//www.bankeauctionwizard.com.Bids should be submitted online on or before 5.00 pm IST on 12th March
2018.Separate bid should be submitted for each item of property.

4) Bids should be submitted along with a copy of identity document as an attachment to the bid form. Only copy of PAN Card,
Passport, Voter’s ID. Valid Driving License or Photo identity card issued by Central/State Govt. shall be accepted as the
identity document and should be submitted along with the bid form. Bidders staying abroad/PIOs holding dual citizenship/
NRIs shall submit photo copy of his/her valid Indian Passport. Original Identity document (copy of which is submitted
along with the bid form) must be produced on demand.

5) 10% of the Upset Price/Reserve Price must be remitted towards EMD through RTGS/NEFT/Money transfer to the Bank
A/c No: 13330210000076, IFSC NO: UCBA0001333 and the remittance details must be clearly indicated in the bid
form. EMD amount remitted by unsuccessful bidders shall be returned to them by the Bank without interest. In the event
of cancellation of auction also, EMD amount shall be returned by the Bank without interest. Participating bidders are
required to contact the Bank in this connection after the close of the auction.

6) A copy of the bid form along with its enclosure(s) submitted online and duly signed declaration shall be sent to The
Authorized Officer, Uco Bank, Zonal Office, 39/3720F ,S R Complex,  RavipuramRoad,Ernakulam, PIN 682 016 so
as to reach the same on or before 12th March 2018. The Bank shall not have any liability as regards delay in delivery/
non-delivery of the bid form and/or enclosures at the Bank by the Postal Authority/Courier Agency/Carrier.

7) Incomplete bids, unsigned bids, as also bids not conforming to Sl.Nos:3, 4, 5 and 6 above will be summarily rejected. Bids
which are not above the Upset Price shall also be summarily rejected. The Authorised Officer reserves absolute rights
to accept or reject any one or more bids or to postpone/cancel the Auction without assigning any reason.

8) Auction / bidding will be only through online e-bidding. Online bidding will commence from the highest bid quoted among
the bids and the minimum increase for each bid will be only for Rs. 10,000/-or multiples thereof for all items of properties.

9) In case of sole bidder, the bid amount quoted in his bid form must be improved by at least one bid incremental value, lest
the sale shall be cancelled / deferred.

10) If any market-leading bid (bid higher than the highest at the point in time) is received within the last five minutes of closing
time, the bidding time will be extended automatically by another five minutes. This process continues till no bid comes
for a period of five minutes and the e-auction gets closed.

11) Highest bid will be provisionally accepted on “subject-to-approval” basis and the highest bidder shall not have any
right/title over the property until the sale is confirmed in his favour.

12) Successful bidder shall remit 25% (Twenty five percentage) of the bid amount (less EMD) immediately on the sale being
knocked down in his/her favour, through RTGS/NEFT/Money Transfer to the Bank A/c at Sl.No.5. The Authorized Officer
shall issue Sale Confirmation Letter in favour of the successful bidder in due course. In case of pendency of any Petition/
Appeal, confirmation of sale shall be subject to the outcome of the Petition/Appeal.

13) The successful bidder shall remit the balance bid amount within 15 (Fifteen) days of confirmation of sale in his favour.
If the successful bidder fails to remit the balance bid amount within the said period, the property shall be resold, in which
case he shall forfeit the amount already remitted by him. Also, he shall have no right or claim over the property or on the
amount for which the property is subsequently sold.

14) Property can be inspected on or before 12th March 2018 between 10.00 am IST AND 05.00 pm IST with prior appointment.
Further property details, if any required, can be had from Branch Manager, UCOBANK, Thiruvalla PHONE: 0469-2604633.

15) Two or more persons may join together in submitting the bid, in which the Sale certificate will be issued in their joint names only.
No request for inclusion/substitution of names, other than those mentioned in the bid, in the sale certificate will be entertained.

16) In case of more than one item of property brought for sale, the sale of properties will be as per the convenience and it
is not obligatory to go serially as mentioned in the sale notice.

17) All intimations to bidders/auction purchaser will be primarily through e-mail by the e-auction service provider. Date of
sending e-mail will be considered as date of intimation. If no intimation reaches, bidders are expected to take efforts to find
out status from the e-auction service provider. Non receipt of intimation should not be an excuse for default/non payment.

18) There shall be no fresh sale notice if the sale is postponed for a period less than 30 (Thirty) days.
19) Sale will not be confirmed if the borrower tenders to the Bank Contractual dues along with other expenses prior to the

Authorized Officer issuing Sale Confirmation Letter to the successful bidder. In such case, the Bank shall refund without
interest the entire amount remitted by the successful bidder. Statutory dues/liabilities, etc., due to the Government/Local
Body, if any, shall be borne by the successful bidder.

20) Statutory dues / liabilities etc., due to the Government / Local Body, if any, shall be borne by the successful bidder.
21) Successful bidder shall bear the charges/fee payable for registration of the property as per law.
22) Bidders are advised to go through the service provider’s portal/website (viz., https//www.bankeauctionwizard.com

before participating in the auction. All participating bidders shall be deemed to have read and understood the conditions
of sale and be bound by the conditions.

23) Details regarding e-auctioning can be obtained also from the e-auction service provider, Viz., Antares Systems Ltd,
Address: #24, 3rd stage, 4th block, Basaveswarnagar, Bangalore-560079, Help line numbers :09686196756/
08049352000 Email:manohar.s@antaressystems.com https//www.bankeauctionwizard.com
The auction sale is subject to confirmation of the secured creditor Bank.
Further inquiries, if any, in particular details of the property, verification of documents and/or terms and conditions of sale
can be obtained from the Authorized Officer, Uco Bank, Zonal Office,39/3720F, SR Complex,
RavipuramRoad,Ernakulam, PIN 682 016, Contact No:0484 -2356642 during office hours.

Terms & Conditions:

Place : Thiruvalla
Date : 17-01-2018

(Sd/-) Authorised Officer,
UCO Bank

THIRUVALLA BRANCH
Cross Junction, Thiruvalla

Kerala– 689 101
Phone: (0469) 2604633

E-mail: pering@ucobank.co.in

Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.1,65,400/- (Rupees One lakh sixty five thousand four hundred only)



Xmsg hnh-cn-°p-∂-h¿ hmbv∏ FSpØ hI-bn¬ IpSn-in-I-bmb XpIbpw ta¬ ]en-ibpw a‰p Nne-hp-Ifpw Xncn-®-S-bv°p-hm≥
Bh-iy-s∏´v _m¶ns‚ A[n-Im-c-s∏´ Hm^o-k¿ aptJ\ 13 (2) hIp-∏p -{]-Imcw t\m´okv Ab-®n-´p-≈-Xm-Wv. {]kvXpX
Unam‚v t\m´okv {]Imcw _m¶n\v e`n-t°-≠-Xmb XpI AS-bv°p-∂-Xn¬ hmbv]-°m¿ hogvN hcp-Øn-bn-´p-≈-Xn-\m¬ Sn
BIvSnse 13 (4) hIp∏p {]Imcw ]´n-I-bn¬ CXn\p Xmsg hnh-cn-°p∂ Pmay hkvXp-h-I-Iƒ _m¶ns‚ Xncph√ imJ-
bnse A[n-Im-c-s∏´ DtZym-K-ÿ≥ ssIh-i-s∏-Sp-Øn-bn-´p-≈-Xp-am-Ip-∂p. \mfn-Xp-hscbpw Sn t\m´okv {]Im-c-ap≈ XpI
Xncn-®-S-bv°m-Ø-Xn-\m¬ Xmsg hnh-cn-®n-cn-°p∂ hkvXp-h-I-Iƒ “As is where is Basis” & “As is what is basis” & “Whatever there
is basis” & “Without recourse Basis” F∂ hyhÿ {]Imcw Sn BIvSn‚ v sk£≥ 13(4) hIp∏p {]Imcw Xmsg ImWn-®n-cn-
°p∂ Xob-Xn-bn¬ C˛-te-e-Øn¬ hn¬°p-hm≥ Xocp-am-\n-®n-´p-≈-Xp-am-Wv.

hmbv∏-°m-cpsS t]cpw, ta¬hn-em-khpw: {io.cXojv Ipam¿ hn.sI, -S/o IrjvW≥Ip´n hn.F≥, hmep]dºn¬ cmtPjv ̀ h≥,
Ip´q¿ t]mÃv, Xncph√, ]Ø\wØn´ Pn√ ̨  689 106 & Pmay°mcmb (1) {io.IrjvW≥Ip´n hn.F≥,  -hmep]dºn¬ cmtPjv
`h≥, Ip´q¿ t]mÃv, Xncph√, ]Ø\wØn´ Pn√ ˛ 689 106, (2) {ioaXn. kp`{ZmΩ.Pn,  -W/o {io.IrjvW≥Ip´n hn.F≥,
hmep]dºn¬ cmtPjv ̀ h≥, Ip´q¿ t]mÃv, Xncph√, ]Ø\wØn´ Pn√ ̨  689 106

Icp-X¬ hne: Rs. 16,54,000/- (]Xn\mdv e£Øn A≥]Øn \membncw cq])

]W-b-s∏-Sp-Ønb hkvXp hnhc ]´nI:  Xncph√ k∫v cPn-kv{Sm¿ Hm^o-knse 25˛05˛2012 se [\\n›bm[mc \w.1704/1/
2012  {]Imcw ]Ø\wXn´ Pn√bn¬, Xncph√ D]Pn√bn¬, Xncph√ Xmeq-°n¬, Ip´q¿ hnt√Pn¬, Ip´q¿ apdnbn¬, ]gb k¿th
\w. 46/17B, do.k¿th \w.50/9-1,  tªm°v \w.11 ¬ s∏´  2.02 B¿kv ÿehpw  AXn-en-cn∏v Xmaktbm-Ky-amb sI´nShpw
AXnepff k¿Δhn[ AhImißfpw IqSnbmIp∂p. AXncpIƒ: Ing°v: ]pØqtcØv cmPΩ hI hkvXp; sX°v: IrjvW≥Ip ń
hI hkvXp; ]Sn™mdv: ]pØqtcØv Ip™pe£van AΩhI hkvXp; hS°v: cmtPjv Ipam¿ G´¬ hI hkvXp & sebn≥

Unam‚ v t\m´okv {]Imcap≈ 30-11-2016 se IpSn-»nI XpI: Rs. 3,31,699/- (aq∂v e£Øn ap∏Øn HcmbncØn Adp∂q‰n
sXmÆq‰n H≥]Xv cq]) bpw 31-08-2016 apX-ep≈ ]en-ibpw a‰p BI-kvanI Nne-hp-Ifpw. \ne-hnse _p°v _me≥kv
Rs. 3,25,556/- cq]bpw 31-08-2016 ap-X-ep≈ ]en-ibpw a‰p BI-kvanI Nne-hp-Ifpw.

\nc-X-{Zhy \nt£]w:  Rs. 1,65,400/- (Hcp e£Øn Adp]Øn AømbncØn \m∂qdv cq])

Unam‚v t\m´okv XobXn: 05-12-2016 ssIh-i-sa-SpØ XobXn: 14-02-2017

C˛-te-e-Øns‚ Xob-Xnbpw ka-bhpw

 2018 am¿®v  13 -˛mw XobXn D®bv°v 12.00 \pw 1.30 \pw at≤y
(B-h-iy-sa-¶n¬ Hmtcm-∂n\pw 5 an\n‰v Hmt´m FIvÃ≥j-t\mSp IqSn hn¬∏\ ]q¿Øn-bm-°p-∂-Xp-h-sc)

sS≠¿ ka¿∏n-t°≠ Ah-km\ XobXn: 12-03-2018 sshIp-t∂cw 5 aWn°v apºv

\n_-‘-\-Ifpw hyh-ÿ-Ifpw:
1. Sn hkvXphI-I-fpsS hn¬∏\ ""Fhn-sS-bmtWm AhnsS'' & ""GsXm-s°-bmtWm AsXm-s°bpw'' F∂ hyh-ÿ-bnepw

""Xncn-s®-Sp-°mØ coXn-bnepw'' Bbn-cn-°pw. tee-Øn¬ ]s¶-Sp-°m≥ Xm¬∏-cy-s∏-Sp-∂-h¿ B[m-cw, Xncn-®-dn-hv,
Iq´n-t®¿°-ep-Iƒ, Af-hp-Iƒ, k¿th \º¿, ho´p-\-º¿, tUm¿ \º¿, AXn-cp-Iƒ, _m≤y-X-Iƒ XpSßn Sn hkvXp-
hp-ambn _‘-s∏´ hnh-c-ßƒ°mbn dh\yp/Fkv.-B¿.-H. tcJ-Iƒ ]cn-tim-[n-t°-≠-Xm-Wv.

2. Xm¬∏-cy-ap≈ teem¿∞n-Iƒ°v km[p-hmb UnPn-‰¬ knt·-®¿ k¿´n-^n-°‰v (¢m v˛II ¢m vv˛III) D≠m-bn-cn-°-Ww.
C˛-Hm£≥ k¿Δokv s{]mssh-U-dpsS (viz., https//www.bankeauctionwizard.com F∂ sh_vssk-‰n¬ kzbw cPn-Ã¿
sNbvXv t]m¿´¬ / sh_vssk‰v F∂n-h-bpsS bqk¿ sFUnbpw ]mkvth¿Upw Ic-ÿ-am-t°-≠-Xm-Wv.

3. https//www.bankeauctionwizard.com F∂ sh_vssk-‰n¬ \n∂pw Hm¨sse-\mbn e`n-°p∂ \n›nX At]-£-I-fn¬
Bbn-cn-°Ww _nUp-Iƒ ka¿∏n-t°-≠-Xv. _nUp-Iƒ {]kvXpX sh_vssk-‰n¬ 12-03-2018 \v sshIp-t∂cw 5 aWn°v
ap≥]mbn ka¿∏n-t°-≠-Xm-Wv. Hmtcm sF‰Øn\pw {]tXyIw {]tXyIw _nÕpIƒ ka¿∏nt°≠XmWv.

4. _nUp-Iƒ ka¿∏n-°p-∂-Xn-t\m-sSm∏w Xncn-®-dn-b¬ tcJ-bmbn ]m≥Im¿Uv, ]mkvt]m¿ v́, thm´¿ sFUn Im¿Uv, ss{UhnwKv
ssek≥kv AXp-a-s√-¶n¬ tI{μ/kwÿm\ k¿°m-cp-I-fpsS t^mt´m ]Xn-∏n® sFU‚n‰n Im¿Uv F∂n-h-bn¬
GXn-s‚-sb-¶nepw tIm∏n ka¿∏n-t°-≠-Xm-Wv. hntZ-iØv Xma-kn-°p-∂-htcm, Cc´ ]ucXzw D≈-h-tcm, F≥.-B¿.-sF.
Bbn-´p-≈-htcm _nUp-Iƒ ka¿∏n-°p-tºmƒ _nUn-t\m-sSm∏w Xncn-®-dn-b¬ tcJ-bmbn hmenUv Bb ]mkvt]m¿´ns‚
tIm∏n \n¿∫-‘-ambpw ka¿∏n-t°-≠-Xm-Wv. Xncn-®-dn-b¬ tcJ-bmbn ka¿∏n-°p-∂-h-bpsS A -ep-Iƒ Bh-iy-s∏-Sp-∂-
]£w ]cn-tim-[-\-Iƒ°mbn ka¿∏n-t°-≠-Xm-Wv.

5. Icp-X¬ hne-bpsS 10% XpI-bmbn \¬tI-≠ C.-Fw.-Un. (\n-c-X-{Z-hyw) RTGS/NEFT/aWn {Sm≥kv^¿ F∂nh hgn
_m¶ns‚ A/c No: No: 13330210000076, IFSC NO: UCBA0001333 F∂ A°u-≠n¬ AS-bvt°-≠Xpw BbXv _nUv t^man¬
hy‡-ambn tcJ-s∏-Sp-tØ-≠-Xp-am-Wv. tee-Øn¬ ]cm-P-b-s∏-Sp-∂-h¿°pw Sn teew GsX-¶nepw Imc-W-h-im¬ \S-°m-
Xn-cn-°p-I-bm-sW-¶n¬ \nc-X-{Zhyw HSp-°nb F√m-h¿°pw Sn XpI ]eni C√msX aS°n \¬Ip-∂-Xm-Wv. tee-Øn¬
]s¶-Sp-°p-∂-h¿  teew ]q¿Øn-bmb tijw {]kvXpX \S-]-Sn-bv°mbn _m¶n¬ _‘-s∏-tS-≠-Xm-Wv.

6. H∏n´ Un¢-td-j≥ t^mapw, Hm¨sse-\mbn ka¿∏n® _nUn-s‚bpw, Xncn-®-dn-b¬ tcJ Dƒs∏-sS-bp-≈-h-cp-tSbpw tIm∏n-
Iƒ 12-03-2018t\m AXn\v ap≥]mtbm A[n-Im-c-s∏´ DtZym-K-ÿ≥, bqt°m _m¶v, tkmW¬ Hm^o-kv, 39/3720F,
Fkv.-B¿.-tImw-π-Ivkv, chn-]p-cw tdmUv, Fd-Wm-Ip-fw˛682016 F∂ hnem-k-Øn¬ FØn-t°-≠-Xm-Wv. t]mÃ¬/sImdn-b¿/
Imcn-b¿ F∂n-h-bpsS `mK-Øp-\n∂pw D≠m-tb-°m-hp∂ hogvN-Iƒ ImcWw Sn tcJ-Iƒ \n›nX ka-b-Øn-\p-≈n¬
In´m-Xn-cn-°p-I-tbm, \jvS-s∏-Sp-Itbm sNøp∂ ]£w Bb-Xn\v _m¶n\v bmsXmcp DØ-c-hm-Zn-Xzhpw D≠m-bn-cn-°p-∂-X-√.

7. ]q¿Æ-ambpw ]qcn-∏n-°m-sX-tbm, H∏p-Iƒ CSm-sXtbm apI-fn¬ {]kvXm-hn-®n-́ p≈ 3,4,5, & 6 F∂o \n_-‘-\-Iƒ ]q¿Øo-I-
cn-°m-sXtbm ka¿∏n-°p∂ _nUp-Iƒ, Icp-X¬ hne-bnepw Xmsg ka¿∏n-°p∂ _nUp-Iƒ F∂nh \nc-kn-°p-∂-Xm-bn-cn-
°pw. ImcWw ImWn-°msX Xs∂ GsX-¶nepw _nUp-Iƒ kzoI-cn-°p-∂-Xn-t\m, \nc-kn-°p-∂-Xn-t\m, tee-\-S-]-Sn-Iƒ am‰n
shbv°p-∂-Xnt\m/\n¿Øn hbv°p-∂-Xnt\m D≈ ]cn-]q¿Æ A[n-Imcw A[n-Im-c-s∏´ DtZym-K-ÿ-\n¬ \n£n-]vX-am-Wv.

8. tee \S-]-Sn-Iƒ ]q¿Æ-ambpw Hm¨sse≥ Bbn-´mhpw \S-Øp-I. teew dnk¿Δv XpIbv°v apI-fn¬ e`n-®n-´p≈
G‰hpw IqSnb tee-Xp-I-bn¬ XpS-ßp-∂-Xm-bn-cn-°pw. Hcp _nUn\v 10,000/˛ cq] hoXw F∂ IW-°n¬ a‰v t{]m∏¿´n-Iƒ
Ds≠-¶n¬ AXns‚ KpWn-X-ß-fmbn tee-XpI h¿≤n-∏n-°m-hp-∂-Xm-Wv.

9. Hcmƒ am{Xw tee-Øn¬ ]s¶-Sp-°p∂ Ah-ÿ-bn¬ {]kvXpX tee-°m-c≥ Ipd-™Xv Hcp XhW F¶nepw tee-ØpI
Db¿Øn-bm¬ am{Xta teew ÿnc-s∏-Sp-Øp-I-bp-≈q. A√mØ ]£w teew Akm[p/Aÿncw BIp-∂-Xm-Wv.

10. tee \S-]-Sn-Iƒ Ah-km-\n-°m≥ 5 an\n v́ am{Xw Ah-ti-jn-°p∂ thf-bn¬ G‰hpw Db¿∂ tee-ØpI e`n-°p∂ ]£w
(\n-e-hn¬ At∏mƒ D≈ Db¿∂ tee-Øp-Ibv°pw apI-fn¬) tee-k-abw Hmt´m-am-‰nIv Bbn ASpØ A©v an\n-´p-Iƒ
IqSn Zo¿Ln-°p-∂-Xm-Wv. Ah-km\ A©v an\n-´p-Iƒ°p-≈n¬ tee-ØpI e`n-°msX Ccn-°p-∂-Xp-hsc Cu \S-]-Sn-
{Iaw XpS-cp-∂Xpw BbXv C√m-Ø-]£w teew Ah-km-\n-°p-∂-Xp-am-bn-cn-°pw.

11. G‰hpw Db¿∂ XpIbv°v  D≈ _nUv “subject-to-approval” hyh-ÿ-bn¬ kzoI-cn-°p-∂-Xm-Wv. F∂n-cp-∂mepw hn¬∏\
ÿnc-s∏-Sp-Øp-∂-Xp-hsc Db¿∂ tee-°m-c\v {]kvXpX hkvXp-hn¬ Ah-Im-i-ß-tfm, A[n-Im-c-ßtfm D≠m-bn-cn-°p-∂-X-√.

12. teew ÿnc-s∏-Sp-Øn-bm¬ teew hnP-bn-°p-∂-bmƒ C.-Fw.-Un. XpI Ign®v tee XpI-bpsS 25% (C-cp-]Ønb©v
iX-am-\w) DS-\Sn 5˛mw \º¿ hyh-ÿ-bn¬ {]kvXm-hn-®n-´p≈ _m¶v A°u-≠n¬ RTGS/NEFT/aWn {Sm≥kv^¿ F∂n-h
apJm-¥ncw sI´n-h-bvt°-≠Xpw A[n-Im-c-s∏-Sp-Ønb DtZym-K-ÿ≥ Snbms‚ t]cn¬ hn¬∏\ tcJ \¬Ip-∂-Xp-am-bn-cn-
°pw. GsX-¶nepw Imc-W-h-im¬ ]cm-Xn-I-tfm, A∏o-ep-Itfm D≠m-Ip∂ ]£w Bb-Xns‚ Xo¿®s∏-Sp-Ø-ep-Iƒ°v
hnt[-b-ambn am{Xta hn¬∏\ ÿnc-s∏-Sp-Øp-I-bp-≈q.

13. tee-Øn¬ hnP-bn-®-bmƒ _nUv XpI-bpsS _m°n `mKw hn¬∏\ ÿnc-s∏-SpØn 15 (]-Xn-\-©v) Znh-k-Øn-\p-≈n¬
AS-bvt°-≠Xpw Bb-Xn¬ hogvN hcp-Øp∂ ]£w Snbm≥ AS® apgp-h≥ XpIbpw ap≥ t\m´o-kp-I-sfm∂pw IqSmsX
Xs∂ \jvS-s∏-Sp-∂Xpw Sn hkvXp ]p\¿ hn¬∏\ \S-Øp-∂-Xp-am-bn-cn-°pw. \n›nX Ime-b-f-hn-\p-≈n¬ apgp-h≥
XpIbpw sI´n-h-bv°p-∂-Xn¬ hogvN hcp-Ønb kml-N-cy-Øn¬ Snbm\v ]p\¿ hn¬∏\ \S-Øp-tºmƒ Sn hkvXp-hn¬
bmsXmcp hn[-Øn-ep≈ Ah-Im-i, A[n-Im-c-ßfpw D≠m-bn-cn-°p-∂-X-√.

14. tee-Øn¬ ]s¶-Sp-°p-hm≥ Xm¬∏-cy-ap-≈-h¿ ap≥Iq´nbp≈ A\p-a-Xn-tbm-Sp-IqSn 12-03-2018 \v cmhnse 10.00 aWn
apX¬ sshIp-t∂cw 5.00 aWn hsc  hkvXphI-Iƒ ]cn-tim-[n-°m-hp-∂-Xm-Wv. IqSp-X¬ hnh-c-ßƒ°v _‘-s∏-Sp-I.
imJm amt\-P¿, bqt°m _m¶v Xncph√, t^m¨: 0469-2604633.

15. c≠n¬ IqSpX¬ hy‡nIƒ°v Hcpan®v _nÕv ka¿∏n°mhp∂XmWv. A{]Imcw hn¬∏\ k¿´n^n°‰v AhcpsS
kwbp‡t]cpIfn¬ am{Xambncn°pw \¬IpI. hn¬∏\ k¿´n^n°‰n¬ _nÕn¬ ]d™ {]Imcap≈
hy‡nIƒ°√msX as‰mcmsf AXn¬ Dƒs∏SpØp∂X√.

16. H∂n-e-[nIw hkvXp-°ƒ hnev∏-\bv°v D≠m-bm¬, hkvXp°fpsS hn¬∏\ kuIcy{]Zambpw,   hn¬∏\ t\m´o-knse {Ia
\º¿ {]Imcambncn°Wsa∂v \n¿_‘an√.

17. e-auction k¿hokv s{]mssh-U¿ \¬Ip∂ Cu sabn-ep-I-fn-eqsS am{Xta tee \S-]-Sn-Isf ]‰n-bp≈ Adn-bn-∏p-Iƒ
\¬Ip-I-bp-≈q. C˛sa-bn¬ Ab® Znhkw tU‰v Hm^v C‚n-ta-j≥ Bbn IW-°m-°p-∂-Xm-Wv. Adnbn∏v e`n-®n-´n√
F¶n¬ teem¿∞nIƒ e-auction k¿Δokv s{]mssh-U-dp-ambn  _‘-s∏´v ÿnXn a\ nemt°≠XmWv.  Adn-bn∏v e`n-
®n√ F∂Xv ]Ww AS-bv°m-Xn-cn-°p-∂-Xn-t\m, hogvN hcp-Øp-∂-Xnt\m D≈ Imc-W-ambn IW-°m-°p-∂-X-√.

18. hn¬∏\ 30 (ap-∏-Xv) Znh-k-Øn-\p-≈ntebv°v am‰n hbv°-s∏-Sp∂ kml-Ncyw D≠m-bm¬ ]pXnb hn¬∏\ t\m´okv \¬Ip-∂-X-√.
19. A[n-Im-c-s∏-Sp-Ønb DtZym-K-ÿ≥ hkvXp hn¬∏\ ÿnc-s∏-Sp-Ønb IØv \¬Ip-∂-Xn\v ap≥]mbn hmbv∏-°m-c≥ _m¶n\v

\nb-a-]-c-ambn e`n-t°≠ IpSn-in-Ibpw a‰p Nne-hp-Ifpw AS-bv°p∂ ]£w hn¬∏\ Akm[p BIp-∂Xpw AØcw
Ah-ÿ-bn¬ _m¶v tee hnP-bn°v Snbm≥ AS® apgp-h≥ XpIbpw ]en-i-tb-Xp-an-√msX XncnsI \¬Ip-∂-Xm-bn-cn-°pw.

20. \nb-a-{]-Im-c-ap≈ IpSn-»n-I-Iƒ/_m≤y-X-Iƒ, Kh¨sa‚v Xe-Øn¬ D≈ a‰v _m≤y-X-Iƒ F∂nh Xo¿∏m-t°-≠Xv
tee-Øn¬ hnP-bn-°p-∂-h-cpsS DØ-c-hm-ZnXzw Bbn-cn-°pw.

21. hkvXp cPn-kv{S¿ sNøp-∂-Xn\v th≠ Nne-hp-Iƒ, tee-°m-c≥ hln-t°-≠-Xm-Wv.
22 tee-Øn¬ ]s¶-Sp-°p∂Xn\v ap≥]v teem¿∞n k¿Δokv s{]mssh-U-dpsS t]m¿´¬/sh_vssk‰v (viz., https//

www.bankeauctionwizard.com kμ¿in-t°-≠XmWv. F√m teem¿∞nIfpw hn¬∏-\-sb-°p-dn-®p≈ \n_-‘-\-Ifpw
hyh-ÿ-Ifpw a\- n-em-°n-bn-cn-t°-≠-Xp-am-Wv.

23. tee \S-]-Sn-I-sf-°p-dn-®p≈ hni-Z-hn-h-c-ßƒ M/s A¥cmkv knÃwkv enan‰Uv, #24, aq∂mw tÃPv, \memw tªm°v,
_kthiz¿\K¿, _mw•q¿˛560079, Helpline Numbers: 09686196756/080-49352000, E mail: manohar.s@antaressystems.com,
https//www.bankeauctionwizard.com¬ \n∂pw e`n-°p-∂-Xm-Wv.

  tee hn¬∏\ skIyq¿Uv {IUn-‰-dpsS A¥n-a- Xo-cp-a-\-Øn\v hnt[-b-am-bn-´m-bn-cn-°pw.
tee-Øns‚ \n_-‘-\-Iƒ, ÿmhc hkvXp-hns‚ tcJ-Iƒ AS-°-ap≈ hnh-c-ßƒ°mbn Hm^okv ka-bØv _‘-s∏-SpI.
A[n-Im-c-s∏´ DtZym-K-ÿ≥, bqt°m _m¶v, tkmW¬ Hm^o-kv, 39/3720F, Fkv.-B¿.-tImw-π-Ivkv, chn-]p-cw tdmUv,
Fd-Wm-Ipfw˛ 682016, _‘-s∏-tS≠ \w. 0484 -2356642.
ÿew: Xncph√
XobXn: 17˛01˛2018

(H∏v) A[n-Im-c-s∏´ DtZym-K-ÿ≥,
bqt°m _m¶v

Xncph√ imJ

C -̨tee hn¬∏\ ]ckyw (k¿t^kn BIvSv 2002 {]Im-cw)
Zn skIyq-cn-ss‰-tk-j≥ B‚v doI¨kv{S-£≥ Hm v̂ ̂ n\m≥jy¬ Ak‰vkv B‚v F≥t^m-gvkvsa‚v Hm v̂

skIyq-cn‰n C‚-d-k‰v BIvSv 2002 {]Im-c-ap≈ hn¬∏\ t\m´okv
Zn skIyq-cn-ss‰-tk-j≥ B‚v do I¨kv{S-£≥ Hm^v ̂ n\m≥jy¬ Ak‰vkv F≥t^m-gvkvsa‚v Hm^v skIyq-cn‰n C‚-dÃv

BIvSv 2002 {]Imcw bqt°m _m¶v, Xncph√ imJ-bn¬ ]W-b-s∏-Sp-Ønb ÿmhc hkvXp-°-fpsS hn¬∏-\.

t{Imkv PwKvj≥, Xncph√, tIcf˛689 101
Phone: (0469) 2604633

E-mail: pering@ucobank.co.in


